REGATRON  Performance. Precision. Quality. Page 1/4
G5.IND Industrial Series Regenerative DC Source Sink
The G5.IND is designed as an economical choice for bidirectional regenerative DC applications
and is optimized for inverter and charger test environments. This includes manufacturing, auto-
motive, green energy, and electronics. It operates in CV, CC, CP, or CR control modes with sim-
ulation of internal resistance in CV mode or internal conductance in CC mode. The modular and
finely graded G5.IND series has a wide current-voltage range with an auto-ranging factor of
three. It provides a variety of power levels for single-channel operation and parallel operation
with different power classes. The device series offers a wide range of optional communication
interfaces for use in automated R+D test benches or for end-of-line test purposes. The inte-
grated safety feature ISR ensures reliable power cut-off and enables simple integration into the
higher-level emergency stop circuit without additional complex installations.
Device Types
Voltage
V
Power
kW
Current
A
Height
U
Order Code
 0…500 18 -108…108 4  G5.IND.18.500.108
 0…500 27 -162…162 7  G5.IND.27.500.162
 0…500 36 -216…216 7  G5.IND.36.500.216
 0…500 54 -324…324 10  G5.IND.54.500.324
 0…1000 18 -54…54 4  G5.IND.18.1000.54
 0…1000 36 -108…108 7  G5.IND.36.1000.108
 0…1000 54 -162…162 10  G5.IND.54.1000.162
 0…1500 27 -54…54 7  G5.IND.27.1500.54
 0…1500 54 -108…108 10  G5.IND.54.1500.108
Modular and Easily Scalable Systems
The output of an individual power supply ranges from
0...18 kW to 0...1000 kW, up to 1500 VDC. The advanta-
geous modularity of REGATRON power supply solutions